           Technical Data                                         اطلاعات فنی
 Cylinder
Force:w
 4 - 8 - 12   ton نیروی سیلندر:
 Pressure
Range:w
4 ~ 10  kgf/cm2 :حد فشارکاری
 Temperature

  Example: Hydropneumatic Press  4ton with Stroke of Piston Rod S-100mm /Power Stroke P-10mm
 PNP80 - 4 - 100 - P10
How to Orderطریقه سفارش
PNP80 4 S100 P10  mmø5 mmøB- - - - -
PNP 80
PNP 100
PNP 125
f4  ton
f8  ton
f12 ton
ø S 100  mm
ø S 150  mm
øS 200  mm
ø S 10  mm
øS 20  mm
مقدار تنظیم کورس قدرتی
Adjustable Power Stroke
کنترل فشار
Pressure Switch
5 mm
10 mm
A= 0 ~ 100 bar
B= 100 ~ 160 bar
10
د
ب بن
قال
اد
 ابع
  Fo
rm
in
g
D
im
en
sio
n
 (2
)d
ه
فح
 ص
اد
ابع
Ta
bl
e D
im
en
sio
n
 (1
)d
در
یلن
س س
کور
ب
قال
External Dimensionsابعاد ظاهری
سریال
Model
A کورس قدرتی
Power Stroke B
PNP 80-100 200 10 988
20 1088
PNP 80-150 250 10 1157
20 1210
PNP 80-200 300 10 1287
20 1290
سریال
Model